APEX

2023 S.E.O Fee Schedule

Michael D'Arrigo
(814) 718-9188

(814) 255-6901 ext 5502

Administration of Sewage Facilities Planning and Permitting of On Lot Sewage Disposal Facilities

FEES FOR DEVELOPMENT OF AN EXISTING LOT

Applicant Township Total
Application Fee (includes 2 hrs for soil probes or site visit if required) $425.00 N/A $425.00
Additional Soil Probes $90.00/hr N/A $90.00/hr
Perc test (each site) $425.00 N/A $425.00
Review Design and Issue Permit - Sand Mound (each submission) $225.00 N/A $225.00
Review Design and Issue Permit - Alternate System (each submission) $225.00 N/A $225.00
On-Lot Construction Inspection (each visit) $225.00 N/A $225.00
On-Lot Construction Inspection (final inspection) $225.00 N/A $225.00

PERMIT RELATED ITEMS

Applicant Township Total
Repair Permit Application (repairs to existing system) $135.00 N/A $135.00
Repair Permit Inspection $225.00 N/A $225.00
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Renewal or Transfer of Current Permit $300.00 N/A $300.00
Renewal of Expired Permit $425.00 N/A $425.00
10 Acre Exemption $25.00 $175.00 $200.00

ADDITIONAL FEES

Applicant Township Total
Additional Testing Required for Permit Issuance $90.00/hr N/A $90.00/hr
System Inspection (includes dye test) $450.00 N/A $450.00
System Design for Sand Mound (survey by others) $900.00 N/A $900.00
Verify Prior S.E.O. Testing N/A $200.00 $200.00
Investigation of Sewage Complaints N/A $90.00/hr $90.00/hr
Hourly Rate $90.00/hr $90.00/hr $90.00/hr
Mileage Rate (per mile) Current Federal Rate

FEES FOR SUBDIVISION OF A LOT

Applicant Township Total
All work (including soil probes & inspection of exist. systems. Perc test as above) $90.00/hr N/A $90.00/hr
Review of Planning Module $135.00 N/A $135.00
Request For Planning Waiver & Non Building Declaration (System Inspection or $225.00 N/A $225.00

additional testing if required will be at the Hourly Rate)

Mileage Rate (per mile)

Current Federal Rate

Prior to service, a $750.00 deposit is required with additional $750.00 increments as necessary-




